Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Honourable Michael de Jong

Portfolio: Health

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:
Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$

$
$
$
$
$

1,574.60
419.83

863.47
2,857.90

8,737.67

Month: 2012 June



