Minister'	s Monthly Travel F	Exp	pense Su
Name:	Honourable Michael of	le J	Jong
Portfolio:	Health		
Travel exper	nse summary (amount paid	l thi	is month):
In Province Flights:		\$	1,574.60
Other '	Travel in Province:	\$	419.83
Out of	Country Travel:	\$	-
Out of	Province Travel:	\$	863.47
Total travel expenses paid this month:		\$	2,857.90
Travel exper	nses fiscal year-to-date:	\$	8,737.67
Ĩ	•		